Parts Information

Data card: WDD2120931A364449

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)
Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

EC approval number

EC approval date
Major assemblies

Engine

Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left

Front axle, right

Rear axle

Steering

Codes

Code Designation

WDD2120931A364449

E 350 CDI 4MATIC Sedan
0023960946

8313562

P0500

08.11.10
e1*2001/116*0501*07
14.07.10

Major assembly number Variant

64285841060370
72296603602259
22133013023003030875
2123304505001030005534
2123304605001030005541
21235008031348940002

2124606200021030100343

030 No code designations currently available
062 Packet 04

108 No code designations currently available
197U No code designations currently available
202B No code designations currently available
211 STEER CONTROL

218 Rear view camera

228 Aucxiliary heater

229L No code designations currently available
230 PARKTRONIC

230A No code designations currently available
231A No code designations currently available
233 DISTRONIC PLUS

236 Daytime running lamps

237 Active Blind Spot Assist

238 Active lane keeping Assist

23P Driving Assistance package Plus
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Object number

A6420104444
A221270070480

2213301302

2124606200

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/64285841060370(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/64285841060370(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296603602259(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296603602259(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

244

248

249

255B

260

260B

275

279

287

291

294

297

298

2XXL

302B

309

332B

386

413

427

428

474

475

513

518

51U

527

540

543

550

581

600

608

Designation

AMG sports bucket seats

Rear seats with integrated child seat
Mirror package

No code designations currently available
Deletion of model plate on boot lid

No code designations currently available
Memory package

Steering-wheel gearshift

Ski bag

EASY-PACK quickfold

Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Roller blind

Rear Seat Safety package

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Bottle holder

No code designations currently available
Comfort telephony

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Diesel particulate filter

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Traffic Sign Assist

Media Interface cable kit

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

Roller blind

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

619

622

670

677

736

772

791

801

81P

873

875

915

928

950

954

967

A21

A35

A62

A66

A86

A89

F212

FW

G966

GA

HA

J1A

152

182

K10

K11

K13

Designation

Cornering light function

Intelligent Light System

Residual engine heat utilization

DIRECT CONTROL suspension

black ash wood trim

AMG Black Series bodystyling

45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
Technical modifications

CONTROL CODE SALES

heated seats

Windscreen washer system

Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
EU5 emission standard

AMG Sports package

AVANTGARDE interior design

COC document EU5 with Reg. Cert. Part Il
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
FE converter 19 mm

No code designations currently available
Friction-reduced

No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Software control for the active light function
Adaptive brake lights

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
production
production
production
production
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
production
production
sales
sales
sales

partsldent



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
MO005 4MATIC partsldent
MO14 No code designations currently available partsldent
MO19 No code designations currently available partsldent
M30 No code designations currently available production
M642 No code designations currently available partsldent
P09 Sun protection package sales

RO1 Summer tyres sales

uo1 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster sales

u18 Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR) sales

uz26 AMG floor mats sales

u6o Active Bonnet sales

u72 No code designations currently available sales

V60 No code designations currently available sales

VL No code designations currently available partsldent
VR No code designations currently available partsldent

Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 231-

Additional information on interior equipment 230 -

Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:CERAMICLEAR
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 197
Tires
Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 64285841060370
Factory engine item number A6420104444
Factory transmission number 72296603054505

Factory transmission item number 2122703603
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