Data card: WDD2120931A364449

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120931A364449
Vehicle model E 350 CDI 4MATIC Sedan

 Order number
 0023960946

 Production number
 8313562

 Production plant
 P0500

 Shipment date
 08.11.10

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0501*07

EC approval date 14.07.10

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	64285841060370		A6420104444
Transmission	72296603602259		A221270070480
All-wheel front axle transmission	22133013023003030875		2213301302
Front axle, left	2123304505001030005534		
Front axle, right	2123304605001030005541		
Rear axle	21235008031348940002		
Steering	2124606200021030100343		2124606200

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
030	No code designations currently available	sales
062	Packet 04	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
197U	No code designations currently available	sales
202B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
211	STEER CONTROL	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
228	Auxiliary heater	sales
229L	No code designations currently available	sales
230	PARKTRONIC	sales
230A	No code designations currently available	sales
231A	No code designations currently available	sales
233	DISTRONIC PLUS	sales
236	Daytime running lamps	sales
237	Active Blind Spot Assist	sales
238	Active lane keeping Assist	sales
23P	Driving Assistance package Plus	sales

[©] Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
244	AMG sports bucket seats	sales
248	Rear seats with integrated child seat	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
255B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
260	Deletion of model plate on boot lid	sales
260B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
275	Memory package	sales
279	Steering-wheel gearshift	sales
282	Ski bag	sales
287	EASY-PACK quickfold	sales
291	Pelvisbags	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
297	Roller blind	sales
298	Rear Seat Safety package	sales
2XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
302B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
309	Bottle holder	sales
332B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
386	Comfort telephony	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
427	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission	sales
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales
474	Diesel particulate filter	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
518	Media Interface cable kit	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
527	COMAND Online	sales
540	Roller blind	sales
543	Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors	sales
550	Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation	sales
581	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	sales
600	Headlamp cleaning system	sales
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
619	Cornering light function	sales
622	Intelligent Light System	sales
670	Residual engine heat utilization	sales
677	DIRECT CONTROL suspension	sales
736	black ash wood trim	sales
772	AMG Black Series bodystyling	sales
791	45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
801	Technical modifications	sales
81P	CONTROL CODE SALES	sales
873	heated seats	sales
875	Windscreen washer system	sales
915	Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)	sales
928	EU5 emission standard	sales
950	AMG Sports package	sales
954	AVANTGARDE interior design	sales
967	COC document EU5 with Reg. Cert. Part II	sales
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A35	No code designations currently available	production
A62	No code designations currently available	production
A66	FE converter 19 mm	production
A86	No code designations currently available	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
F212	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
FW	Sedan	partsIdent
G966	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
НА	No code designations currently available	partsldent
J1A	No code designations currently available	production
J52	No code designations currently available	production
J82	No code designations currently available	production
K10	Software control for the active light function	sales
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
K13	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsIdent

Code	Designation	Code type
M005	4MATIC	partsIdent
M014	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M019	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M30	No code designations currently available	production
M642	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
P09	Sun protection package	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	sales
U18	Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)	sales
U26	AMG floor mats	sales
U60	Active Bonnet	sales
U72	No code designations currently available	sales
V60	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	231 -
Additional information on interior equipment	230 -
Scratch-resistant clearcoat	C:CERAMICLEAR

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	197		

Tires

Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 64285841060370
Factory engine item number A6420104444
Factory transmission number 72296603054505
Factory transmission item number 2122703603